
Minnetonka vs. Wayzata and Edina Girls Tri 

 
Date:  April 11, 2024 
Time:   3:45 p.m. 
Location:   Minnetonka High School 
  18301 Highway 7, Minnetonka, MN 55345 
 
Tickets: https://gofan.co/app/school/MN9791  
 
Results: https://live.herostiming.com/meets/30858  
  
 
TRACK EVENTS: 

100m hurdles 
100m  
4x200m Relay 
1600m  
400m 
300m 
800m 
200m 
3200m  
4x400m Relay 

 
 
FIELD EVENTS: 
 Triple Jump 
 Long Jump 
 High Jump 
 Pole Vault 
 Discus 
 Shot Put 

https://gofan.co/app/school/MN9791
https://live.herostiming.com/meets/30858

